For the best experience, open this PDF portfolio in
Acrobat X or Adobe Reader X, or later.
Get Adobe Reader Now!
Brilliant
 Wonders
LED WATERFALLS
c-m-p.com/
brilliant-wonders-led-waterfall
ENHANCE YOUR
YOUR POOL
WITH LIGHT
& SOUND
Beautiful Style and Relaxing
Sound Day and Night
Synchronize Up to Twenty Feet of
LED Waterfalls
Serviceable LED from the Front
POOL | SPA | BATH
CS@c-m-p.com | www.c-m-p.com
©2014 CMP 10000-000-264  0514sb
EVERY LED WATERFALL INCLUDES:
•	 One Waterfall Unit
•	 One Rock Trap
•	 100' of 12 Volt Cord
IMPORTANT: ONLY USE FILTERED WATER. Failure to do so will result in a plugged or damaged waterfall. Use the pool system filter or the CMP water feature filter
NOTE; Lighting water is extremely difficult. CMP has many examples available of how our LED waterfalls look at night. However, each pool setting is very different.
CMP offers lighting for backyard ambiance and can make no guarantee as to how bright the water will appear in each individual pool.
Brilliant Wonders LED Waterfalls from CMP create an atmosphere of beauty, excitement, and personality in any backyard pool.
The exclusive patent pending design creates the best possible LED waterfall effect. The LED strip is built into the unit (instead of
external fiber optics) placing the light as close to the water as possible. Upgrade your pool designs with Brilliant Wonders.
•	 Variety of LED light colors
•	 Light shows: Color fade or Strobe
•	 Automatic Timer Shut-Off
•	 Adjustable Brightness
•	 ETL Certified (100 Watt Only)
•	 PATENT PENDING
PRODUCT  FEATURES
COMPLETE COLOR CONTROL
Each waterfall has a front access door to access the LED
strip and wiring for easy servicing and replacement.
The exclusive “sawtooth” lip design churns the water like
river rapids, helping the LED colors appear more clearly
•	 Touch-sensitive Color Wheel Remote
•	 Programmable Settings
•	 Up to 90ft Range
•	 Synchronize with CMP Four Wire Systems including
Bubblers, Laminars & LED Lightings (COMING 2015)
SERVICEABLE LED LIGHTING
DESIGNED TO OUT-SHINE
PLEASE NOTE: A POWER SUPPLY, REMOTE AND CONTROLLER MUST BE PURCHASED TO OPERATE LED WATERFALLS
FOR 12FT OR LESS TOTAL WATERFALL LENGTH:
Use 100W ETL Certified Class 2 Power Supply Controls 25650-110-200
OVER 12FT TO 20FT OF TOTAL WATERFALL LENGTH:
Use 150W Power Supply Controls 25650-100-200 (not ETL certified)
Brilliant
 Wonders
LED WATERFALLS
TM
WITH LIGHT & SOUND
ENHANCE YOUR POOL
A Brilliant Wonders LED Waterfall from CMP creates an
atmosphere of beauty, excitement, and personality in your
backyard pool. The exclusive patent pending design creates the
best possible LED waterfall effect. A beautiful backyard addition
available exclusively from CMP.
ALSO LOOK FOR BRILLIANT WONDERS LED BUBBLERS
ORDERING GUIDE
WHITE GRAY BLACK DARK GRAY TAN DESCRIPTION
BRILLIANT WONDERS WATERFALLS BACK PORT
25677-130-000 25677-131-000 25677-134-000 25677-137-000 25677-139-000 12” BRILLIANT WONDERS
25677-180-000 25677-181-000 25677-184-000 25677-187-000 25677-189-000 18” BRILLIANT WONDERS
25677-230-000 25677-231-000 25677-234-000 25677-237-000 25677-239-000 24” BRILLIANT WONDERS
25677-330-000 25677-331-000 25677-334-000 25677-337-000 25677-339-000 36” BRILLIANT WONDERS
25677-430-000 25677-431-000 25677-434-000 25677-437-000 25677-439-000 48” BRILLIANT WONDERS
25677-530-000 25677-531-000 25677-534-000 25677-537-000 25677-539-000 60” BRILLIANT WONDERS
25677-630-000 25677-631-000 25677-634-000 25677-637-000 25677-639-000 72” BRILLIANT WONDERS
25677-730-000 25677-731-000 25677-734-000 25677-737-000 25677-739-000 84” BRILLIANT WONDERS
25677-830-000 25677-831-000 25677-834-000 25677-837-000 25677-839-000 96” BRILLIANT WONDERS
BRILLIANT WONDERS WATERFALLS BOTTOM PORT
25676-130-000 25676-131-000 25676-134-000 25676-137-000 25676-139-000 12” BRILLIANT WONDERS
25676-180-000 25676-181-000 25676-184-000 25676-187-000 25676-189-000 18” BRILLIANT WONDERS
25676-230-000 25676-231-000 25676-234-000 25676-237-000 25676-239-000 24” BRILLIANT WONDERS
25676-330-000 25676-331-000 25676-334-000 25676-337-000 25676-339-000 36” BRILLIANT WONDERS
25676-430-000 25676-431-000 25676-434-000 25676-437-000 25676-439-000 48” BRILLIANT WONDERS
25676-530-000 25676-531-000 25676-534-000 25676-537-000 25676-539-000 60” BRILLIANT WONDERS
25676-630-000 25676-631-000 25676-634-000 25676-637-000 25676-639-000 72” BRILLIANT WONDERS
25676-730-000 25676-731-000 25676-734-000 25676-737-000 25676-739-000 84” BRILLIANT WONDERS
25676-830-000 25676-831-000 25676-834-000 25676-837-000 25676-839-000 96” BRILLIANT WONDERS
Lighting water is extremely difficult. CMP has many examples of how our LED waterfalls look at night. However, each pool setting is very different
CMP offers accent lighting for backyard ambiaence and can make no guarantee as to how bright the water will appear in each individual pool.
P/N DESCRIPTION
LED WATERFALL CONTROLS & ACCESSORIES
25650-120-300 REMOTE, CONTROLLER, 12V DC POWER SUPPLY KIT (150 WATT)
25650-110-300 REMOTE, CONTROLLER, 12V DC POWER SUPPLY KIT (100 WATT) ETL CERTIFIED
25650-100-300 REMOTE & CONTROLLER
25650-100-000 COLORWHEEL REMOTE
25650-100-100 CONTROLLER
25650-100-200 12V DC POWER SUPPLY (150 WATT)
25650-110-200 12V DC POWER SUPPLY (100 WATT ETL CERTIFIED)
25650-100-210 POWER SUPPLY BOX
CONTROL & ACCESSORY ORDERING GUIDE
REMOTE CONTROL
LED CONTROLLER
POWER SUPPLY
1.800.733.9060  |  www.c-m-p.com
POOL | SPA | BATH
©2013 CMP  10000-999-001 0513sb
Brilliant
 Wonders
LED WATERFALLS
TM
CMP P/N LENGTH (L) RECOMMENDED
FLOW RATE SIZE
25677-13X-000 16.43" 12-15 GPM 12"
25677-18X-000 22.29" 18-22.5 GPM 18"
25677-23X-000 28.83" 24-30 GPM 24"
25677-33X-000 41.23" 26-45 GPM 36"
25677-43X-000 53.63" 48-60 GPM 48"
• 12 Volt DC
• 1.5" Spigot Plumbing
• 1.25 GPM Per Inch Recommended
• 6" Lip - CANNOT BE CUT
• White or Color Face with Clear Lip
•
• Power Supply MUST Be Installed in a
Plastic Box, Never Metal
Every LED Waterfall Includes:
• One Waterfall Unit
• One Rock Trap
• 100' of 12 Volt Cord
A CMP remote, controller, and power supply
(sold separately) must be purchased to
operate Brilliant Wonders LED Waterfalls. One
remote and controller can control up to a
combined 20 feet* of waterfalls.
ONLY USE FILTERED WATER. Failure to do so will result in a plugged up waterfall. Control must be
within 90ft for remote to operate. Please keep this in mind when planning electrical run.
8-1/8"
1-1/8"
L
6"2"
3-3/16"
*150W Power Supply Controls up to 20ft of Combined LED Waterfalls
  100W Power Supply Controls up to 12ft of Combined LED Waterfalls
BRILLIANT WONDERS LED WATERFALLS
®